From: Willett, Don <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov>
To: Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP [ WHO ] <Brett M. Kavanaugh>;Koebele, Steve
<Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov>;'Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov

<Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov>;'Manuel_Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov
<Manuel_Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov>;Sales, Nathan <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov>
Sent: 7/21/2002 9:48:17 AM
Subject: . Re: Owen/Money

gufifad Begin Original ARMS Header ##d##if

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR: "Willett, Don" <Don.¥Willett@usdej.gov> { "Willett, Don" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:Z1-JUL-2002 13:48:17.00

SUBJECT:: Re: Owen/Money

TG:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( ClN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHCO/G=EGPEEOP [ WHG ] )

READ : UNKNGWN

TO: "Koebele, Steve" <3Steve.,Koebele@usdoj.gov> ( "Koebele, Steve" <Steve.Koebelelusdoj.gov>
[ UNKNOWN ] )

READ : UNKNGWN

TO:"'Alex Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov'" <Alex Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov> {
"'Rlex Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov'" <Alex Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ]

READ: UNKNGVN B

TC:"'Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov'" <Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov> {

"'Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov'" <Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
PEAD: UNKNGWN -

TC:"Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> { "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdej.gov> [
UNKNOWN ] )

READ : UNKNOWN

pifig## End Original ARMS Header ####i##

Il

I believe Steve has a copy of the @0 Minutes piece (which aired almost 15
vears after an earlier &0 Minutes piece re. how blindly pro-plaintiff the
Terxas Supreme Court used to be).

DR
--- Sent from my BlackBerry.

————— Original Message-----

From: Manuel Miranda <Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov>

To: ¥Willett, Don <Don.Willett@USDOJ.gov>; Sales, Nathan
<Nathan.5ales@USDOJ.gov>; Koehele, Steve <Steve.KoebelelUSDOJ.gov>;
"Brett{u}M. {u) Kavanaugh (a)who.eop.gov' <Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov>;
Alex Dahl <&lex Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov>

Sent: Sun Jul 21 12:07:15 2002

Subject: Owen/Money

I suspected that was the answer. Dems are passing around the €0 Minutes
tape.

I didn't know what it was until now. Is there a way to get a copy so that
Elex

and I could see it after the Murder Board.

Intel suggests that Leahy will concentrate on all things Money...and how

can
Feingold resist. Texans also suggested that Cantwell is keen on election

related issues.

Reply Separator

Subject: Re: Owen
Buthor: "Koebele; Steve" <Steve.Koebele@usdoj.gov>
Date: 7/1%/2002 7:28 PM

Manny -- research will certainly reveal (1) a clear correlation between

UWEN,

REV_00097139



TLR and TCJL donors, and (Z) many similarities in specific donors among the

three.

Leahy will be looking at it in order to show the extent of the tort reform
movement in Texas. Exhibit A will be a €0 Minutes profile of "how far the
Court

has moved in favor of business interests and against consumers, workers,
etc

{insert case cites).

I have a copy of the €0 Minutes piece if you would like to dub.

Thank vyou, Steve.

~~~~~ Original Message—-----

From: Manuel Miranda <Manuel Miranda@judiciary.senate.gov>

To: ¥Willett, Don <Don.Willett@USDOJ.gov>; Sales, Nathan
<MNathan.Sales@UsSDOJ.gov>; Koebele, Steve <Steve.Koebele@USDGJ.gov>;
Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov <Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov>
Sent: Fri Jul 1¢ 1©:15:18 2002

Subject: Owen

2ny answer to this below? And why the Leahy people are looking into it?

What is the connection between Owen and Texans for Lawsuit Reform (larger
issue)

and the Texas Civil Justice League {smaller)? Is their any coincidence in
her

denors and theirs?
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